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12V Lithium Jump Starter with Digital 
Display, 2000A
STOCK No.  23741      BRAND  Draper
BARCODE  5059482071478
WARRANTY  12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �Easy to read LCD display
•	 �Compact and lightweight design for ease of portability
•	 �Integrated emergency LED flashlight
•	 �Power bank for charging mobile devices
•	 �Fitted with 1 x USB-C port and 2 x USB ports
•	 �Suitable for 10 litre petrol or 8 litre diesel engines
•	 �Supplied inside a sturdy zip-case for convenient storage

DESCRIPTION

This powerful 12V lithium jump starter features an easy-to-read LCD display and is fully protected against short circuit, overload and reverse polarity. Its 
compact design allows for easy storage in a glovebox, and its lightweight construction makes it highly portable. Additionally, it includes an integrated 
emergency LED flashlight with three light functions - high/SOS/strobe. There is a built-in power bank for charging mobile devices on the go and it 
is equipped with 1 x USB-C port and 2 x USB ports. This jump starter is capable of starting an average 10 litre petrol engine or 8 litre diesel engine. 
Supplied inside a sturdy zip-case for convenient storage.  

CONTENTS

1 x Jump lead
1 x Intelligent clamp and leads
1 x USB-C to USB-A cable
1 x USB-C cable
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SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity
Peak current
Crank current
Petrol engine
Diesel engine
Voltage:
USB-C Input/Output
USB Output 1
USB Output 2:
DC Output:
IP Rating
Intelligent clamp & lead length
Flashlight power
USB-C cable length
USB cable length
Length
Width
Height
Weight
Battery type

20,000mAh
2,000amp
1,500amp
10.0 Litre
 8.0 Litre
12V
5V/3A, 9V/3A, 12V/3A, 15V/3A, 20V/2.25A
5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A
5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A
15V/10A
IP66
430mm
2.5W 
450mm
450mm
239.5mm
100mm
57.5mm
0.96kg
Lithium-ion

DOCUMENTS

Instruction Manual Declaration Of 
Conformity UK CA

Declaration Of 
Conformity CE

Material Safety Data 
Sheet


