

## 12V Lithium Jump Starter with Digital Display, 2000A

**STOCK No.** 23741 **BRAND** Draper

**BARCODE** 5059482071478

**WARRANTY** 12 months parts and labour

### FEATURES

- Easy to read LCD display
- Compact and lightweight design for ease of portability
- Integrated emergency LED flashlight
- Power bank for charging mobile devices
- Fitted with 1 x USB-C port and 2 x USB ports
- Suitable for 10 litre petrol or 8 litre diesel engines
- Supplied inside a sturdy zip-case for convenient storage



### DESCRIPTION

This powerful 12V lithium jump starter features an easy-to-read LCD display and is fully protected against short circuit, overload and reverse polarity. Its compact design allows for easy storage in a glovebox, and its lightweight construction makes it highly portable. Additionally, it includes an integrated emergency LED flashlight with three light functions - high/SOS/strobe. There is a built-in power bank for charging mobile devices on the go and it is equipped with 1 x USB-C port and 2 x USB ports. This jump starter is capable of starting an average 10 litre petrol engine or 8 litre diesel engine. Supplied inside a sturdy zip-case for convenient storage.

### CONTENTS

- 1 x Jump lead
- 1 x Intelligent clamp and leads
- 1 x USB-C to USB-A cable
- 1 x USB-C cable

Link to product - [drapertools.com](http://drapertools.com)

## SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity	20,000mAh
Peak current	2,000amp
Crank current	1,500amp
Petrol engine	10.0 Litre
Diesel engine	8.0 Litre
Voltage:	12V
USB-C Input/Output	5V/3A, 9V/3A, 12V/3A, 15V/3A, 20V/2.25A
USB Output 1	5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A
USB Output 2:	5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A
DC Output:	15V/10A
IP Rating	IP66
Intelligent clamp & lead length	430mm
Flashlight power	2.5W
USB-C cable length	450mm
USB cable length	450mm
Length	239.5mm
Width	100mm
Height	57.5mm
Weight	0.96kg
Battery type	Lithium-ion

## DOCUMENTS



Instruction Manual

Declaration Of  
Conformity UK CADeclaration Of  
Conformity CEMaterial Safety Data  
Sheet